
Report Card

Student Name : J BHARGAVI Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : J SIVA SHANKAR

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 8.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 8.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 42.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Hindi 8.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 52.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 8.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 52.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 8.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 6.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 73.0 / 150.0 119.0 / 150.0 431.0 / 600.0 121.0 / 150.0 129.0 / 150.0

Percentage 49.0% 79.0% 72.0% 81.0% 86.0%

Grade C2 B1 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 16th 15th 15th 13th 10th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B JESSIE Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : B RAJU

Address : SKANDA

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 39.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Hindi 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 75.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 58.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Computer 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 79.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 137.0 / 150.0 128.0 / 150.0 444.0 / 600.0 122.0 / 150.0 136.0 / 150.0

Percentage 91.0% 85.0% 74.0% 81.0% 91.0%

Grade A1 A2 B1 A2 A1

Grade Point 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 4th 12th 10th 12th 5th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SHAIK KHAJA Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : SHAIK SHAVALI

Address : KYATHUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 39.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 86.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 58.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 52.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 128.0 / 150.0 128.0 / 150.0 435.0 / 600.0 119.0 / 150.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 85.0% 85.0% 72.0% 79.0% 87.0%

Grade A2 A2 B1 B1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 12th 12th 14th 14th 9th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : ULCHAPOGU  SURYA TEJA Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : MADDILETI ULACHAPOGU

Address : MENNIPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 85.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 38.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Hindi 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 6.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 135.0 / 150.0 135.0 / 150.0 445.0 / 600.0 128.0 / 150.0 134.0 / 150.0

Percentage 90.0% 90.0% 74.0% 85.0% 89.0%

Grade A1 A1 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 6th 6th 9th 8th 7th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : VIHAN YADHAV K Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : CHANAKYA K

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 39.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 52.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 132.0 / 150.0 121.0 / 150.0 435.0 / 600.0 126.0 / 150.0 128.0 / 150.0

Percentage 88.0% 81.0% 72.0% 84.0% 85.0%

Grade A2 A2 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 9th 14th 14th 9th 11th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : BOYA GOUTHAMI Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : RAMA KRISHNA BOYA

Address : BONKUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Hindi 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 58.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Computer 14.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 131.0 / 150.0 135.0 / 150.0 459.0 / 600.0 130.0 / 150.0 141.0 / 150.0

Percentage 87.0% 90.0% 76.0% 87.0% 94.0%

Grade A2 A1 B1 A2 A1

Grade Point 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 10th 6th 7th 7th 3rd

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : K MANJULLA Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : PARUSHARAMUDU K

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 98.0 / 100.0 0.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 0.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 0.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Hindi 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 0.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 0.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 0.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Computer 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 0.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 0.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 141.0 / 150.0 141.0 / 150.0 496.0 / 600.0 0.0 / 150.0 139.0 / 150.0

Percentage 94.0% 94.0% 83.0% 0.0% 93.0%

Grade A1 A1 A2 D2 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 10.0

Section Rank 2nd 3rd 4th 19th 4th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : RISHIKA  DASARI Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : RAMA CHANDRUDU DASARI

Address : CHINNA POTHULAPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Hindi 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 64.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 58.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 135.0 / 150.0 136.0 / 150.0 436.0 / 600.0 116.0 / 150.0 131.0 / 150.0

Percentage 90.0% 91.0% 73.0% 77.0% 87.0%

Grade A1 A1 B1 B1 A2

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 6th 5th 13th 17th 8th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B SAMIDHA Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : DEEPAK B

Address : SKANDA

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 17.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Hindi 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 141.0 / 150.0 145.0 / 150.0 508.0 / 600.0 136.0 / 150.0 144.0 / 150.0

Percentage 94.0% 97.0% 85.0% 91.0% 96.0%

Grade A1 A1 A2 A1 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

Section Rank 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 2nd

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B VARNIKA Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : B GOPAL

Address : BORAVELLI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Hindi 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 54.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Computer 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 140.0 / 150.0 139.0 / 150.0 463.0 / 600.0 131.0 / 150.0 135.0 / 150.0

Percentage 93.0% 93.0% 77.0% 87.0% 90.0%

Grade A1 A1 B1 A2 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 3rd 4th 6th 6th 6th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . DHARSHU Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : RAGHAVENDRA .

Address : RYALAMPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 35.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 39.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Hindi 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 58.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 50.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 133.0 / 150.0 134.0 / 150.0 404.0 / 600.0 117.0 / 150.0 128.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 89.0% 67.0% 78.0% 85.0%

Grade A2 A2 B2 B1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 8th 7th 20th 16th 11th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : CHAKALI JAYA VARDHAN Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : RAMANA B

Address : UNDAVELLY

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 8.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Hindi 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 50.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 75.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 123.0 / 150.0 128.0 / 150.0 443.0 / 600.0 133.0 / 150.0 131.0 / 150.0

Percentage 82.0% 85.0% 74.0% 89.0% 87.0%

Grade A2 A2 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 13th 12th 11th 5th 8th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B MUNNER Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : SIDDU B

Address : ALAMPUR X ROADS

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Hindi 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 65.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 64.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 133.0 / 150.0 130.0 / 150.0 419.0 / 600.0 124.0 / 150.0 130.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 87.0% 70.0% 83.0% 87.0%

Grade A2 A2 B2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 8th 10th 17th 10th 9th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : VEMUGADDA NEHITH VED Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : VENKATACHALAM V

Address : BORAVELLY

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 42.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 78.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 6.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 136.0 / 150.0 134.0 / 150.0 487.0 / 600.0 134.0 / 150.0 136.0 / 150.0

Percentage 91.0% 89.0% 81.0% 89.0% 91.0%

Grade A1 A2 A2 A2 A1

Grade Point 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 5th 7th 5th 4th 5th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : KURVA PRANEETH Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : KRISHNA B

Address : BAIRAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Hindi 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 62.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

EVS 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 14.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 136.0 / 150.0 132.0 / 150.0 449.0 / 600.0 128.0 / 150.0 135.0 / 150.0

Percentage 91.0% 88.0% 75.0% 85.0% 90.0%

Grade A1 A2 B1 A2 A1

Grade Point 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 5th 8th 8th 8th 6th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : BHARATH NANDA GOLLA Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : GOLLA HARI KRISHNA

Address : KYATHUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 38.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Hindi 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 58.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 52.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 130.0 / 150.0 130.0 / 150.0 426.0 / 600.0 117.0 / 150.0 120.0 / 150.0

Percentage 87.0% 87.0% 71.0% 78.0% 80.0%

Grade A2 A2 B1 B1 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 11th 10th 16th 16th 15th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SARTHAK DEVENDRA 

CHOUDARY

Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : VADLAMURI 

SURENDRANATH 

CHOWADARY

Address : SULTHANAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 96.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Hindi 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 84.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0 - 10.0 / 10.0 10.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 143.0 / 150.0 143.0 / 150.0 512.0 / 600.0 144.0 / 150.0 139.0 / 150.0

Percentage 95.0% 95.0% 85.0% 96.0% 93.0%

Grade A1 A1 A2 A1 A1

Grade Point 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

Section Rank 1st 2nd 1st 1st 4th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : B AKSHAYA Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : NAIDU B

Address : BASWAPURAM

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 32.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 30.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Hindi 17.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 15.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 56.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

EVS 13.0 / 20.0 13.0 / 20.0 56.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

Computer 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 76.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Project 7.0 / 10.0 6.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 118.0 / 150.0 111.0 / 150.0 404.0 / 600.0 109.0 / 150.0 114.0 / 150.0

Percentage 79.0% 74.0% 67.0% 73.0% 76.0%

Grade B1 B1 B2 B1 B1

Grade Point 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0

Section Rank 15th 17th 20th 18th 16th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : JAYA SIMHA TELUGU Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : RAMA KRISHNA TELUGU

Address : BONKUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 88.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 14.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 58.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 46.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 9.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 134.0 / 150.0 128.0 / 150.0 408.0 / 600.0 124.0 / 150.0 124.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 85.0% 68.0% 83.0% 83.0%

Grade A2 A2 B2 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 7th 12th 19th 10th 13th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : VIDYESH KUMAR MEDARI Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : SHIVA MEDARI

Address : ALAMPUR X ROADS

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 8.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 8.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 38.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 8.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 8.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 / 20.0 8.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 8.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 52.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0

Computer 0.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 65.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 6.0 / 10.0 6.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 54.0 / 150.0 114.0 / 150.0 415.0 / 600.0 118.0 / 150.0 123.0 / 150.0

Percentage 36.0% 76.0% 69.0% 79.0% 82.0%

Grade D1 B1 B2 B1 A2

Grade Point 4.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 18th 16th 18th 15th 14th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : ANU DEEPTHI MUPPARAPU Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : YELLAIAH M

Address : MADDIMADUGU

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 90.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 45.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 42.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Hindi 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 80.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 56.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

EVS 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 6.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 132.0 / 150.0 131.0 / 150.0 443.0 / 600.0 123.0 / 150.0 123.0 / 150.0

Percentage 88.0% 87.0% 74.0% 82.0% 82.0%

Grade A2 A2 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 9th 9th 11th 11th 14th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : VEEKSHITH P Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : DASANNA P

Address : PULLUR

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 43.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 56.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Computer 19.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 134.0 / 150.0 129.0 / 150.0 443.0 / 600.0 121.0 / 150.0 136.0 / 150.0

Percentage 89.0% 86.0% 74.0% 81.0% 91.0%

Grade A2 A2 B1 A2 A1

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 10.0

Section Rank 7th 11th 11th 13th 5th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : SUCHITHRA . Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : S SURESH

Address : CHINNA POTULAPD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 94.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 18.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 18.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 17.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Hindi 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 56.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 62.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 6.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 9.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 122.0 / 150.0 132.0 / 150.0 445.0 / 600.0 128.0 / 150.0 134.0 / 150.0

Percentage 81.0% 88.0% 74.0% 85.0% 89.0%

Grade A2 A2 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 14th 8th 9th 8th 7th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : KURVA RITHIK Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : MALLIKARJUN K

Address : KALGOTLA

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 8.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 19.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 8.0 / 20.0 8.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 8.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 41.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 8.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 74.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 62.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 8.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 60.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 8.0 / 20.0 8.0 / 20.0 72.0 / 100.0 13.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

Project 6.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 8.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 62.0 / 150.0 104.0 / 150.0 431.0 / 600.0 123.0 / 150.0 131.0 / 150.0

Percentage 41.0% 69.0% 72.0% 82.0% 87.0%

Grade C2 B2 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 5.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

Section Rank 17th 18th 15th 11th 8th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0



Report Card

Student Name : . ANANTHA ABINANDHAN Class : I CLASS -LEAD A2

Father Name : A KIRAN KUMAR

Address : CHENNIPAD

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 8.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 92.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 8.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0 39.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 8.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 37.0 / 50.0 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 8.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 8.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 66.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 8.0 / 20.0 14.0 / 20.0 52.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0

Computer 8.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 12.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 6.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 8.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 62.0 / 150.0 124.0 / 150.0 438.0 / 600.0 119.0 / 150.0 125.0 / 150.0

Percentage 41.0% 83.0% 73.0% 79.0% 83.0%

Grade C2 A2 B1 B1 A2

Grade Point 5.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0

Section Rank 17th 13th 12th 14th 12th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Total

Present

Absent

Working Days

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0


